MG Car Club Newcastle
Hillclimb Regularity
Class

Everest 1
Everest 2
Everest 3
Everest 4

Full Send 1
Full Send 2
Full Send 3
Full Send 4

Mixed Bag 1
Mixed Bag 2
Mixed Bag 3
Mixed Bag 4

Mongrel 1
Mongrel 2
Mongrel 3
Mongrel 4

Partly X5 1
Partly X5 2
Partly X5 3
Partly X5 4

Tricky Rick 1
Tricky Rick 2
Tricky Rick 3
Tricky Rick 4

03 Dec 2023
Name

Paul WHITWORTH
Matthew WHITWORTH
Rose COGGER-COLLINS
John COLLINS

Adam SINGLE
Amanda SINGLE
Jeremy RAUCH
Mathew WOOTEN

Martin MCLOUGHLIN
Daryl ELLIOTT

Garry CHRISTOPHERSON
Michael SMITH

Bruce CONDRON
Dave DURIE
Brian SUTTON
Paul BOWER

Lewis PENFOLD
David WYKES
Chris ILES
David ILES

Rick VINCENT
Ricky TURNBULL
Michael DERN
William DERN

Ron HAMMOND
Stephen BUTCHER
Matthew WINTLE
Craig ANDERSON

Track A6

CNo.

94
942

A1

189
89
95
34

23
33
77
402

67
701
107

103
43
1775
718

99
228
28
128

16
13
17
77

Vehicle

MG B
MG B
Toyota Echo
MG F

Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX

Subaru Impreza Hatch
Ford Fiesta ST

Renault Clio
Ford Escort
Renault Clio
Subaru Forester GT

MB G

Torana XU1
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Toyota Special
Special Sub 5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Lotus Elise 111R
MG B

Ford Fiesta XR4
Ford Fiesta XR4

Debron RH23
Purvis Eureka
Hyundai Excel
Lotus Clubman Replica

Club
28

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok

ok

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok

Run

63.40
65.82
97.20
91.26

57.05
68.08
59.89
61.67

62.42
61.37
60.06
72.85

59.42
81.07
67.66
59.02

58.67
72.43
68.11
64.83

66.11
84.62
63.02
65.68

59.14
66.13
72.29
76.69

Run

62.76
62.31
86.92
68.34

56.13
62.95
65.94
57.41

62.32
60.11
69.76
65.69

57.28
76.29
65.57
57.39

57.86
56.80
65.58
63.06

62.68
74.62
62.24
66.74

59.98
67.25
70.50
67.31

Run
3]

62.26
61.17
84.76
68.23

56.44
62.23
58.05
56.55

61.98
59.13
61.29
65.52

59.16
72.74
64.62
56.78

94.94
55.94
64.27
63.45

62.14
72.38
62.10
63.94

68.47
63.29
69.00

Nominated
Time
4

276.70
63.00
61.50
84.00
68.20

231.80
56.30
61.50
57.50
56.50

248.22
62.12
59.20
61.30
65.60

251.10
57.30
72.00
65.00
56.80

242.25
&1
56.00
65.00
63.50

259.35
62.05
71.00
62.10
64.20

59.50
64.00
69.00

Run
5

1.43
278.13
62.60
61.42
83.13
70.98

0.51
232.31
55.85
61.21
57.89
57.36

1.60
246.62
62.53
59.00
60.89
64.21

11.56
262.66
67.30
72.32
66.07
56.97

9.14
251.39
&Malld
55.43
64.71
73.50

0.25
259.60
63.40
71.60
61.98
62.62

57.33
74.00
68.81

Timesin
Run

6
5.75
282.45
63.18
61.01
94.00
64.26

1.05
230.76
56.36
60.58
57.78
56.04

9.62
257.84
62.87
59.30
60.08
75.60

8.81
259.91
66.75
69.33
67.06
56.77

1.99
240.26
56.53
55.69
64.13
63.90

1.15
260.50
61.40
70.87
63.31
64.93

55.08
63.13
68.94

Red
Run
7

10.53
287.23
62.56
62.14
84.33
78.20

0.81
232.61
59.47
60.65
56.35
56.14

1.54
249.76
61.42
60.95
58.98
68.41

4.97
256.08
60.53
70.61
67.56
57.38

3.30
238.95
57.19
55.21
63.51
63.04

0.98
260.33
60.01
72.62
61.57
66.13

69.50
61.46
68.42

are WDs (nominated time + 10 seconds)

Run
8

1.75
274.95
63.09
61.92
86.47
63.48

0.61
232.41
56.43
61.50
58.64
55.85

2.67
245.55
63.23
59.16
60.05
63.12

0.86
250.24
57.61
70.28
65.75
56.60

1.96
240.29
56.57
55.91
64.38
63.43

0.50
258.85
59.25
71.95
61.22
66.44

54.87

68.70

Run
9
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Run
10
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Time
Fastest

62.26
61.01
83.13
63.48

55.85
60.58
56.35
55.85

61.42
59.00
58.98
63.12

57.28
69.33
64.62
56.60

56.53
55.21
63.51
63.04

59.25
70.87
61.22
62.62

54.87
61.46
68.42
67.31

Team
Time
19.46

15.43

26.21

16.40

Team
Place
5}



